
   
  

 

 
 

 

 In Office Laboratory Tests 

The services below are allowed in a physician’s  office, for all lines of business. All other lab testing must be referred to an In-Network Laboratory 
Provider that is a certified, full service laboratory, offering a comprehensive test menu that includes routine, complex, drug, genetic testing and 
pathology. 

For more information about In-Network Laboratory Providers, please consult the Molina Provider Directory 
(https://providersearch.molinahealthcare.com/). For testing available through In- Network Laboratory Providers, or for a list of In-Network 
Laboratory Provider patient services centers, please reach out to the In-Network Laboratory Provider. 

Claims for tests performed in the physician office, but not listed below will be denied. 

Code Description 

36415 Collection Venous Bld Venipuncture 

36592 Collection of Blood from PICC 

80047-80048 Basic Metabolic Panel 

80053 Comprehensive Metabolic Panel 

80305 Drug Test PRSMV DIR OPT OBS 

81000-81005 Urinalysis 

81015 Urinalysis, Micro Only 

81025 Urine Pregnancy Test 

82043-82044 Albumin 

82043-82044 Urine Microalbumin 

82247 Bilirubin, Tot 

82270-82272 Blood, Occult 

82465 Chol Serum Tot 
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Code Description 

82565-82575 

82947-82948, 82950­
82952, 82962 

83036 

83655 

83735 

83880 

83986 

84436 

84437 

84439 

84443 

85007-85009, 85013­
85014, 85018, 85025, 
85027, 85041, 85048­
85049 

85018, 83036, 83051 

85025-85027 

85032 

85049 

85060 

85095 

Creatinine 

Glucose , Quantitative 

Hemoglobin; Glycosylated (A1C) 

Lead Screening 

Magnesium 

Natriuretic Peptide 

PH Body Fluid Ex Bld 

Thyroxine, Free 

Thyroxine, Requiring Elution 

Thyroxine, Free 

TSH 

Blood Count 

Hemoglobin 

CBC 

Manual Cell Count 

Platelet Count 

Peripheral Smear 

Bone Marrow ASP only 
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Code Description 

85102
 

85535
 

85576
 

85610
 

86140-86141
 

86308
 

86580
 

87070
 

87172
 

87210
 

87400, 87804
 

87420, 87491, 87590­
87591, 87650, 87880
 

87807
 

87808
 

87880
 

88150-88155, 88164­
88167,
 
& 88174-88175
 
88305, 88312, 88313,
 
88342
 

88331-88332
 

Q0091
 

Bone Marrow Biopsy Core 

Iron Stain 

Platelet Aggregation, any agent 

Prothrombin Time 

C Reactive Protein 

Heterophile Antib; Screening 

Tuberculosis 

Any Other Source Exc, Bld or St 

Pinworm Exam 

Smear Prim w/ Interprt 

Influenza 

Infect AGT- DNA/RNA 

RSV 

Trichomonas Vaginalis 

Rapid Strep 

Pap Smear 

Pathology 

Pathology Consultation, during surgery 

Screen Pap Smear Obtain Prep Convey to 
Lab 

Page 3 of 4
 



Code Description 
Wet Mounts Incl Prep Vag/Cerv/Skin Q0111 Specmn 

Q0112 All Potassium Hydroxide Prep 
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